11 Mayis 2023 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:21:48

ikramiye 1)18.270%
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)

1.MAILBOXMONEY (USA) 4yda
2ADIOSASHER (USA)  4yda
3.URANIUM (USA) 4yda

4 MAJORWAGER (USA)  6yda

5WALL STREET TRADER
(USA)

6.BARONE CESCO (USA) 4yda

4yda

7 LITTLE JUMNITO (USA)  9yka

Yaris Programi

Siklet

MSHAWISH - STOP THELIGHTS

ADIOS CHARLIE- ROONEY
DOODLE

UNIFIED - IRDIUM
PEFFERED CAT - FLOWERHLL
VANOOWER (AUS) - SELVA

KLIMT - VERY VERY

EXCHANGE RATE - MORETHAN
PROUD

Sarth

2)5.800$

Jokey

54,5
54,5
51,5
54,5
54,5
54,5

55,5

2. 4'LU GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

Sahip

EDGAR PEREZ

EMSAEL
JARAMLLO

ANGEL
MORALES

PACOLOPEZ
WESLEY HENRY

JESUS M RIOS

EDWIN
GONZALEZ

kg, 1100 TAPETA
3.)2.900 $
Antrenor St HP S‘? 6
MELMVIN
SIMONOVICH JOSEPH F. ORSENO 1 77
DANIEL C. HURTAK DANIEL C. HURTAK 2 88
NADER MOUBARAK NADER MOUBARAK 3 84
PERRY MARTIN ANNAM MEAH 4 A
PROPER FIX
RACING ST DILEY A DAKIN 5 77
DANIEL C. HURTAK DANIEL C. HURTAK 6 84
BRUNO JOSE FRANCISCO 7 85
SCHICKEDANZ D'ANGELO

4)2030%

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

Kkas s20 BV Gy AGF  iam

011157 214 0

15-
3322
23-
1134
19-
1483
251-
433
2541-
32
55-
6831

19

33

25

0

10,40 9.3(5) False

0.9(7) False
390 16.96(4) False
230 22.14(1) False
12,90 6.8(6) False
3,95 21.8(3) False

235 22.11(2) False



